142
Updated: September 21, 2022
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
Features
•	 Surface mounted with

RIVNUT
Dimensions
How to Order, Related, & Compatible Products
3090-150 eForce® Keyless Entry:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL COMPATIBLE PRODUCTS FINISH
3090 -01 -626
01  �Adams Rite latches or 8000 Series Exit Devices, Yale 7200
series, Corbin Russwin ED4000 series exit devices only 121  �To match 313 Dark Bronze Anodized
02  Adams Rite MS® deadlocks 626  Satin  Chrome
Lock &
Cylinder
Installation
Stile Preparation
COMPATIBLE
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES EXIT DEVICES
MS1850S, MS1850S-050,
MS1850SN, MS1850SN-050,
MS1950, MS1950-050
Series Deadlocks
4510, 4530, 4900,
4920AN Series
Deadlatches
8100, 8200 SVR, 8300, 8400 Mortise, 8500, 8600 CVR, 8700,
8800 Rim, 8900 SCVR Exit Devices with 31/32” backset or greater.
Yale 7200 Series, Corbin Russwin ED4000 Series.
Please check model number for availability.
RELATED
When purchasing this product, please consider the
following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS ACCESSORIES
Standard 1" length, 1-5/32”
diameter mortise cylinder
with MS® cam such as
4036 Mortise Cylinder
RSK-3090 Remote
Activation Kit